

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 292 OF 2018

Arvind Harishchandra KakadeAPPELLANT

V/S

Madhu Agrawal And AnrRESPONDENT

Mr. N. R. Bubna for the Appellant

Mr. V. M. Thorat for the Respondent No. 1

Mr. H. J. Dedhia, APP for the State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 18th October, 2023

P.C. :

By consent S. O. to 29/11/2023

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)